
Progressivo Titolo Cognome Nome Luogo Nascita Data Nascita P.D.G. 

AVVOCATO MENEGANTE MIRKO PADOVA 16/04/1964 03/05/2018

AVVOCATO FORIN SIMONE CAMPOSAMPIERO (PD) 03/11/1971 01/12/2023

AVVOCATO PORTENTO FRANCO CHIOGGIA (VE) 02/12/1971 29/09/2020

AVVOCATO GUOLO CHIARA MONTEBELLUNA (TV) 03/11/1973 18/11/2019

AVVOCATO MARCHETTO STEFANIA PADOVA 17/01/1973 31/03/2023

AVVOCATO MOSSA MARCO TERTENIA (NU) 06/04/1965 03/05/2018

AVVOCATO BERTI MARCELLA PADOVA 03/11/1975 23/11/2017

AVVOCATO FAVARO MARCO DOLO (VE) 21/05/1975 20/12/2019

AVVOCATO RAMPAZZO MONICA ABANO TERME (PD) 09/03/1970 20/12/2019

AVVOCATO NARDO ALEX PADOVA 12/03/1981 08/10/2020

AVVOCATO TOSETTO ANTONELLA ROSA BASSANO DEL GRAPPA (VI) 05/07/1960 04/06/2021

AVVOCATO CIRESOLA GIOVANNA PADOVA 10/02/1975 26/10/2018

AVVOCATO CHIEREGO TULLIO LAMEZIA TERME (RC) 27/12/1986 04/06/2021

AVVOCATO BETTIATO NICOLA PADOVA 29/08/1973 04/06/2021

AVVOCATO BISAZZA GIOVANNI PADOVA 09/03/1973 04/02/2019
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ELENCO INCARICHI AFFIDATI AI GESTORI DELLA CRISI ORGANISMO N. 139 AL 31 DICEMBRE 2024

1-2024

2-2024

3-2024

4-2024



AVVOCATO GASPARIN MATTIA PADOVA 01/11/1960 23/11/2017

AVVOCATO ZAMUNER ELENA SAN DONA DI PIAVE(VE) 11/04/1967 23/11/2017

AVVOCATO CIRESOLA GIOVANNA PADOVA 10/02/1975 26/10/2018

AVVOCATO MARTI' GARRO ANA ELISA ARGENTINA 02/04/1957 23/11/2017

AVVOCATO ALFONSI PAOLA MONTAGNANA (PD) 29/09/1974 26/10/2018

AVVOCATO ZARAMELLA GIANLUCA PADOVA 20/05/1975 06/03/2019

AVVOCATO GHIOTTI ELENA MONSELICE (PD) 14/04/1982 08/04/2019

AVVOCATO ZANIOLO DENNIS BUENOS AIRES (ARGENTINA) 01/09/1970 11/07/2022

AVVOCATO MARTIGNON MARIA MANOLA MIRANO (VE) 01/07/1960 11/07/2022

AVVOCATO SGUEGLIA DELLA MARRANICOLO' DOLO (VE) 30/03/1980 23/11/2017

AVVOCATO ZOPPELLI ELENA PADOVA 25/06/1969 23/11/2017

AVVOCATO MARCHETTO STEFANIA PADOVA 05/04/1973 31/03/2023

AVVOCATO RIZZI CARLO PADOVA 03/01/1962 01/12/2023

AVVOCATO MOSSA MARCO TERTENIA (NU) 06/04/1965 03/05/2018

AVVOCATO NARDO ALEX PADOVA 12/03/1981 08/10/2020

AVVOCATO FAVARO MARCO DOLO (VE) 21/05/1975 20/12/2019
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AVVOCATO RAMPAZZO MONICA ABANO TERME (PD) 09/03/1970 20/12/2019

AVVOCATO CALASTRI MARIA ELENA BOLOGNA 03/06/1975 01/12/2023

AVVOCATO TOSETTO ANTONELLA ROSA BASSANO DEL GRAPPA (VI) 05/07/1960 04/06/2021

AVVOCATO BERTI MARCELLA PADOVA 03/11/1975 23/11/2017

AVVOCATO FAGGIAN STEFANIA PADOVA 04/11/1968 23/11/2017

AVVOCATO BISAZZA GIOVANNI PADOVA 09/03/1973 04/02/2019

AVVOCATO GHIOTTI ELENA MONSELICE (PD) 14/04/1982 08/04/2019

AVVOCATO CHIEREGO TULLIO LAMEZIA TERME (RC) 27/12/1986 04/06/2021

AVVOCATO ZANIOLO DENNIS BUENOS AIRES (ARGENTINA) 01/09/1970 11/07/2022

AVVOCATO CHIANCA VALERIO FOGGIA 14/10/1973 02/02/2022

AVVOCATO BETTIATO NICOLA PADOVA 29/08/1973 04/06/2021

AVVOCATO BETTIATO NICOLA PADOVA 29/08/1973 04/06/2021

AVVOCATO ALFONSI PAOLA MONTAGNANA (PD) 29/09/1974 26/10/2018

AVVOCATO ZARAMELLA GIANLUCA PADOVA 20/05/1975 06/03/2019

AVVOCATO CIRESOLA GIOVANNA PADOVA 10/02/1975 26/10/2018
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